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Power Factor

Mains voltage

Ingress Protection

CGB Outdoor LED Globe light

EL-CGB-15W

White

Aluminum

Wall/ Surface

LED

1200Lm

15W

3000 / 4000 / 7000 K

CRI = 80

120°

SMD2835

Non Dimmable

30,000 hours

OPAL PC

IP54

L: 170  W: 170  H: 60 mm

50/60 Hz

0.5 

AC 175-265V

IP54

PRODUCT

LIGHTING INFORMATION

OTHER DATA

DRIVER OPTIONS

N E W  V I S I O N  F O R  L I G H T I N G

Amman - Jordan
Tel. +962 79 2 99 16 12
info@elecolux.com
www.elecolux.com

 OUTDOOR LED GLOBE LIGHT

DIMENSION

60 mm

Ø170 mm

0

30

60

90

120

150

-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

0

70

140

210

280

350

1m 325.51cm82.77,319.8lx

2m 651.02cm20.69,79.94lx

3m 976.52cm9.197,35.53lx

4m 1302.03cm5.173,19.98lx

5m 1627.54cm3.311,12.79lx

6m 1953.05cm2.299,8.882lx

7m 2278.56cm1.689,6.526lx

8m 2604.07cm1.293,4.996lx

9m 2929.57cm1.022,3.948lx

10m 3255.08cm0.8277,3.198lx

PHOTOMETRIC DETAILS 
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CGB PREMIUM SERIES


